
Pre Job Meeting Chat Notes 

 

10:04:03  From  Antonio Sanchez : Tony Sanchez   Painters and Allied Trades   DC36 / LOCAL 1399   

antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 

10:04:07  From  Cruz Ramos   to   Hosts and panelists : Cruz Ramos Cement Masons Local 500/744 

10:04:43  From  DavidC : David Castro 

World Bridge Technologies 

davidc@worldbridgetech.com 

10:04:47  From  Carlos Ponce   to   Hosts and panelists : Carlos Ponce Local 200  

Ponce.local200@gmail.com 

951-347-9618 

10:04:54  From  Vince Uribe : Vince Uribe Plaster Tenders Local 1414 

vince@plastertender1414.com   909 622-8500 

10:05:05  From  Wayne Thompson : Wayne with Thompson Electrical Solutions 

10:05:18  From  Christopher Brisson   to   Hosts and panelists : Chris Brisson BAC Brick & Tile Local 

4 bac4brisson@gmail.com 714-936-8843 

10:05:20  From  Adrian Lopez   to   Hosts and panelists : Adrian Lopez Roofers,Waterproofers Local 

45 adrianl@roofers45.org (619)940-8122 

10:05:29  From  Vince Uribe : There is no Q & A feature 

10:06:01  From  KIT : Kit Walters with Walters Painting. 

10:06:02  From  Leonel Urquidez   to   Hosts and panelists : Leonel Urquidez  

Lurquidez@local89.org 

10:07:17  From  Randy Guffy - Asbury Steel : Randy Guffy - Asbury Steel 

10:07:29  From  Edmundo Avila II : @Vince Uribe, Use the chat instead since the Q&A is not 

available 

10:18:29  From  Jennifer Wilson   to   Hosts and panelists : I apologize I was late to the meeting. 

I’m in Imperial Valley and was having a hard time connecting to the meeting. I’m not sure if Johnson 

Controls and Southland have already given assignments in this pre job or on a previous pre job, but if 

they  assigned anything to IBEW this time, IBEW accepts the work assigned. 

10:28:25  From  KIT : Walters Painting, Painting, No Sub Contractors, Local 1399 

10:29:06  From  MelissaKendall : Did you guys talk about Makelele Systems 

10:29:57  From  MelissaKendall : Okay great thank you.  I came in late in the meeting. 



10:29:57  From  Robert Cargeeg : EverFence is on the chat as well 

10:30:36  From  Jose Estrada   to   Hosts and panelists : Jose Estrada Teamsters Local 166.      

Jestrada@teamsters166.com   619-990-7193 

10:31:01  From  Edmundo Avila II   to   MelissaKendall and all panelists : Yes we did. assignment 

was accepted 

10:32:50  From  Edmundo Avila II   to   Robert Cargeeg and all panelists : Thank You . I will let todd 

know 

10:36:18  From  cesarcarrasco : c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org. (626)788-6482 

10:37:42  From  MelissaKendall : Thank you :) 


